BLD Series Round & Square Bollards
Lumen & CCT Selectable
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
DIMENSIONS
*See Page 3 for All Photometry Diagrams.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS  &  OPTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 120-277V AC, 50-60Hz
OUTPUT 905 To 3,296 Nominal Lumens
69 to 148 lumens per watt (lm/W)
COLOR TEMP Field selectable: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
(Contact factory for other options)
OPERATING
TEMP -40°C to 55°C (-40°F to 131°F)
HOUSING  Cast aluminum housing; dark bronze or black
powder coat finish
LENS High-impact polycarbonate lens
THD < 20%
POWER FACTOR >0.9
CRI > 80 (Ra)
COLOR
MAINTENANCE
< 0.003 Δu’v’ chromaticity shift over initial 6,000
hours
CHROMATICITY < 5-step ANSI quadrangle
LED LIFESPAN L70: >163,000 hrs; L90: >50,000 hrs (per IES TM-
21-11)
DIMMING 0-10V Dimming
PROTECTION 4kV surge protection; IP65 ingress protection
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
CERTIFICATIONS
IP65
PREMIUM
All dimensions measured in inches.
Series Model Output CCT Color Options
Required Mounting Means Order Separately
BLD RF = Round,  Flat  Top
SQ = Square,  Flat Top
RD = Round,  Domed
30 = 3,000lm V = Adjustable DB = Dark Bronze
B = Black
R-KIT = Anchor bolt  for round bol lard
S-KIT = Anchor bolt  for square bol lard
RDL = Round, Domed Louvered 20 = 2,000lm
H
L/W/Ø
Model Length (L) Width / Diameter
(W/Ø) Height (H) Weight
RF 6” 6” 42” 12lbs
SQ 6” 6” 42” 15lbs
RD 6” 6” 44” 12lbs
RDL 6” 6” 44” 13lbs
WET
BLD Series Round & Square Bollards
Lumen & CCT Selectable
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumens 1827 1974 1942 2507 2686 2665 3090 3244 3296
Watts 13 14 13 18 19 18 23 22 23